Nil
30
50
0.6 m
3 m
5 m
Lead wire length
5A10ZSFor ZSE2

and the 3 m lead wire with
connector part numbers.
Ordering example)
ZX1051-K15LO- ECN(-Q) ··· 1 pc.
∗SY100-30-4A-6 ················· 2 pcs.
∗ZS-10-5A-50 ····················· 1 pc.
Ejector System/Recommended Model (The models below will have shorter deliveries.)
Nozzle
diameter
(mm)
Ejector
unit
exhaust
type
With
silencer
Supply valve
(Pilot valve)
Release valve
(Direct operated)
24 VDC
Solenoid valve
rated voltage
Plug
connector
type
Lead wire
electrical entry
With light/surge
voltage
suppressor
Light/Surge
voltage
 suppressor
General
vacuum
switch
(ZSE2)
Vacuum switch
unit
Connector
type
Vacuum switch
electrical entry
Table (3) Vacuum Switch/
Lead Wire with Connector
PS
PE
PD
PV
PS
PV
3A30SY100
Nil
6
10
15
20
25
30
0.3 m
0.6 m
1 m
1.5 m
2 m
2.5 m
3 m
50 5 m
1A30SY100
For DC: